Mesa

1

N P N RPN

Mesa

AW b w s

Hora
10:00
10:00
10:25
10:25
10:50
10:50

Hora
10:00
10:00
10:25
10:25
10:50
10:50

TOP -8 ABSOLUTO

Josu Sanz Pascual
Mikel Fonseca Urtasun
Josu Sanz Pascual
Dabid Azanza Ldpez
Josu Sanz Pascual
Mikel Fonseca Urtasun

Aimar Estomba Ripalda
Juan Ramodn Pérez Lépez
Aimar Estomba Ripalda
Diego Diaz De Cerio
Aimar Estomba Ripalda
Juan Ramédn Pérez Lopez

GRUPO 1

Partido Resultados
1 -10-8-7 (3/0)
2 -8-3-10 (3/0)
3 -7-7-7 (3/0)
4 7-5-6-9 (3/1)
5 -6-10-9 (3/0)
6 -6-0-4 (3/0)

GRUPO 2

Partido Resultados
7 -6-810-8 (3/1)
8 15-37-5-8(3/2)
9 -9-7-14 (3/0)
10 98-5-810(2/3)
11 -8-611-3 (3/1)
12 7-11911-7(3/2)

Dabid Azanza Lépez

Miguel Angel Addn Navarro
Mikel Fonseca Urtasun
Miguel Angel Addn Navarro
Miguel Angel Addn Navarro
Dabid Azanza Lépez

Diego Diaz De Cerio
Javier Rivera Abad

Juan Ramon Pérez Lépez
Javier Rivera Abad

Javier Rivera Abad

Diego Diaz De Cerio



TOP-8 ELIMINATORIAS

Josu Sanz Pascual

Puestos 1 a4

Josu Sanz Pascual

Aimar Estomba Ripalda

17 79610 (1/3)

Juan Ramén Pérez Lopez

18 9-10-77-8(3/2)

Puestos 5a 8

Javier Rivera Abad

13 -6-9-11 (3/0)
Juan Ramén Pérez Lopez
Mikel Fonseca Urtasun
Aimar Estomba Ripalda
14 -6-5-6 (3/0)
Aimar Estomba Ripalda
Juan Ramén Pérez Lépez
Mikel Fonseca Urtasun
Dabid Azanza L6pez
Dabid Azanza L6pez
15 -8-2-8 (3/0)
Diego Diaz De Cerio
Miguel Angel Adan Navarro
8 Javier Rivera Abad
16 14-8-6-7 (3/1)
Javier Rivera Abad

Diego Diaz De Cerio

Miguel Angel Adan Navarro

19889 (0/3)

Miguel Angel Adan Navarro

20 -118-965(2/3)



